LOT 81 865 m? LOT 96
LOT 82 865 m? LOT 97
LOT 83 899 m? LOT 98
LOT 84 452 m? LOT 99
LOT 85 912 m? LOT 100
LOT 86 909 m? LOT 101
LOT 87 906 m? LOT 102
LOT 88 903 m? LOT 103
LOT 89 906 m? LOT 104
LOT 90 906 m? LOT 105
LOT 91 906 m?

LOT 92 906 m?

LOT 93 906 m?

LOT 94 906 m?

906 m?

Gagliardi Scott Real Estate
Rocky Gagliardi M: 0407 826 542

www.gagliardiscott.com.au

1154 m?

880 m?

839 m*

839 m?

839 m?

839 m?

839 m?

839 m?

839 m*

462 m?

www.developmentedge.com.au

WHIMBREL CRESC

ENT

FEdE

133H1S NIDINVN

TEAL STREET
o 3';.:
E N

¢

SEVENCREEKS

ERSSIlr JAY T 3B



