STAGE 21

DETAILS

LOT 81	865 m²	LOT 96	1154 m²
LOT 82	865 m²	LOT 97	880 m²
LOT 83	899 m²	LOT 98	839 m²
LOT 84	452 m²	LOT 99	839 m²
LOT 85	912 m²	LOT 100	839 m²
LOT 86	909 m²	LOT 101	839 m²
LOT 87	906 m²	LOT 102	839 m²
LOT 88	903 m²	LOT 103	839 m²
LOT 89	906 m²	LOT 104	839 m²
LOT 90	906 m²	LOT 105	462 m²
LOT 91	906 m²		
LOT 92	906 m²		
LOT 93	906 m²		
LOT 94	906 m²		
LOT 95	906 m²		



Gagliardi Scott Real Estate

Rocky Gagliardi M: 0407 826 542

www.gagliardiscott.com.au

SEVEN**CREEKS**ESTATE